

BARA KANOKHAR ROAD TO HARINARAYAN
(MMSYALMSESH NDB)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

આપણાં આમાં; આમીવિ કામ પામવડાં
દાકર નગર

આમાં આમાં કામ પામવડાં આમાં

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MR. NO-898

Measurement Book

કોઈ
Jai MAA BHAGWATI

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ setting out pillar VTMP-1					
a) Bench mark pillar 03 Nos					
④ 4329.57/m ³					4380.60
b) Reference pillar 03 Nos					
④ 2021.07/m ³					6066.40
2) clearing & grubbing of Road					
Land 0.124 Ha page 1					
④ 75573.39/Ha					9371.00
3) Removal of Telephone wires page 1					
④ 252.07					1517.40
4) const. of subgrade & Formers					
Shoulder 285.68 m ³ VTMP-1					
④ 264.63/m ³					75599
5) Const. of 65b bx-I 282.98 m ³ VTMP-1					
④ 2610.67/m ³					738767
6) Const. of 12BM bx-II 175.68 m ³ VTMP-1					
④ 4178.14/m ³					734016
7) P/V applying Prime coat SS-1 1026 m ² page 3					
④ 60.04/m ²					61601
8) P/V applying Tack coat RS-1 1026 m ² 3					
④ 20.66/m ²					21197
9) P/V & rolling of 20mm M.S 1026 m ² VTMP-3					
④ 259.61/m ²					266360
10) Const. of unreinforced cement path					
crete 213.2 m ³ VTMP-3					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 7006.11/m ³					1493703
11) P/V Handshouldering 175 m ² VTMP-3					
④ 518.74					90692
⑫ Dismantling of existing structure like culvert 1.2 m ³					
④ 683.75/m ³					878.80
⑬ Dismantling of cement mortar structure 34.66 m ³ VTMP-3					
④ 319.41/m ³					11071
⑭ Removing all type pipe 15RM VTMP-3					
④ 258.7/m ³					3881
⑮ P/V conduit pipe 20RM VTMP-3					
④ 1029.26/RM					20585
⑯ Excavation for foundation 89.4 m ³ VTMP-4					
④ 398.62/m ³					35637
⑰ Providing pcc in levelling course 13.80 m ³ VTMP-4					
④ 6048.65/m ³					83471
⑱ Plain/RCC in substructure 81.45 m ³ VTMP-4					
④ 6991.22/m ³					569435
⑲ Painting of parapet wall 61.92 m ² VTMP-4					
④ 137.83/m ²					8534.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing & laying NP-3 P/P					
22.5 M VTMP — 4					
④ 7685.59/m					177926
(21) P/F ordinary 10M stone					
09 NOS VTMP — 2					
④ 2652.65/nos					5315
(22) 200m stone 04 NOS VTMP — 4					
④ 774.92					3099
(23) P/F 'Logo', citizen & Information					
04 NOS VTMP — 5					
④ 11310.08/Each					45240
(24) printing memo letter					
132 VTMP — 5					
④ 0.79/Each					99
(25) Fixing Boundary pillar					
36 NOS vide page — 5					
④ 740.11/Each					26644
(26) P/F 600mm equilateral Traffic					
sign 04 NOS VTMP — 5					
④ 4108.21/Each					16435
(27) P/F 600mm circular					
04 NOS VTMP — 5					
④ 5532.44					22130
(28) P/F 600mm x 450mm					
02 NOS VTMP — 5					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② 5386.70/each					10773
②⑨ Road marking in BT portion					
67m ² VTMP - 5					
③ 886.46/m ²					59393
In PCC					
70m ² VTMP - 5					
④ 1005.35/m ²					70375
③⑩ Planting of Trees					
77 NOS VTMP - 5					
④ 1288.75/each					34797
③⑪ const. of Embankment					
for grad. 100 m					
775.56/m ³ VTMP - 6					
④ 177.64/m ³					1,78888
for lead 1000 m					
558.47m ³ VTMP - 6					
④ 761.09/m ³					145811
					49,74,743
Add 10% GST				(+)	9,45,701
Add 1% L-cess				(+)	49747
Add S.F				(+)	96706
					101142
Total					60,65,897
less 0.5% below				(-)	30,330
Net payable					6035567
4/12/2024					

Continuation